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Event Date(s) Day(s)

Oregon Corinthian Sailing Association (OCSA)

Small Yacht Sailing Club of Oregon (SYSCO)

Portland Yacht Club (PYC)

Rose City Yacht Club (RCYC)

Corinthian Yacht Club of Portland (CYC)

Vancouver Lake Sailing Club (VLSC)

Pacific NW Offshore (PNWO)

Portland Boat Show

Oregon Womens Sailing Association (OWSA)

Island Sailing Club (ISC)

Columbia River Yachting Association (CRYA)

CYC Sailing on Sundays (2023-2024) 1/7-3/10 Sundays

Portland Boat Show 1/10-1/14 Wednesday-Sunday

CYC Introduction to the Pacific NW Offshore 2/3 Saturday

SYSCO Fleet-O-Rama 2/4 Sunday

OWSA Sailing Basics 2/6-3/19 Tuesdays

OCSA Race Management Clinic 2/24 Saturday

OCSA Pray for Wind Kickof 3/4 Monday

RCYC Frostbite 3/16 Saturday

ISC Monday Night Racing 3/18-9/23 Monday

SYSCO Spring Race Clinic 3/23 Saturday

SYSCO Crew Overboard Race 3/24 Sunday

VLSC Spring Race Series 4/3-5/22 Wednesday

RCYC Moonlight Race 4/6 Saturday

OCSA Sailing Rules Workshop 4/6 Saturday

VLSC-OCSA Sailor Open House 4/7 Sunday

PYC Sailor’s Dinner 4/12 Friday

PYC Opening Day Regatta 4/14 Sunday

PNWO Kickoff and Registration Deadline 4/15 Monday

SYSCO Tuesday Spring Evening Series 4/16-5/21 Tuesday

SYSCO Thursday Spring Evening Series 4/18-5/23 Thursday

CRYA Opening Day 5/4 Saturday

PNWO Race 5/16-5-19 Thursday-Sunday

OWSA Race Clinic & Regatta 5/13, 5/20, 6/3-624 Monday

VLSC Single Handed Series 5/23-6/20, 
7/11-8/29

Thursday

SYSCO Tuesday Summer Evening Series 5/28-6/25, 7/9 Tuesday

SYSCO Thursday Summer Evening Series 5/30-6/27, 7/11 Thursday

VLSC Summer Race Series 5/29-7/17 Wednesday

VLSC Debenedetti Memorial Regatta 6/1-6/2 Saturday-Sunday

PYC Mauni Elliot Series 6/5-6/24 Wednesday

OWSA Wednesday Sailing 6/6-8/28 Wednesday

SYSCO Single Hand Beer Can 6/9 Sunday

RCYC Medium Distance Race 6/15 Saturday
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VLSC Round the Island Long Distance 6/22 Saturday

SYSCO Grow the Sport Beer Can Race 6/23 Sunday

VLSC Laser Masters 6/29-6-30 Saturday-Sunday

SYSCO Soaker Race 7/2 Tuesday

PYC Sailing on Sundays 7/14-8/18 Sunday

SYSCO Tuesday Twilight Evening Series 7/16-8/27 Tuesday

SYSCO Thursday Twilight Evening Series 7/18-8/29 Thursday

VLSC Bloomin’ Algae Laser Regatta 7/20 Saturday

SYSCO Delta Cruise 7/27-8/4 Saturday-Sunday

VLSC Fall Race Series 7/24-9/4 Wednesday

SYSCO Dual Bridge Duel 8/10 Saturday

RCYC St. Helens Long Distance Race 9/7-9/8 Saturday-Sunday

SYSCO One Design Regatta 9/21 Saturday

VLSC Sunday Race Series 9/8-9/22 Sunday

PYC Robert A. Smith Regatta 9/15 Sunday

CYC Sailing on Sundays (2024-2025) 9/22-11/17, 
12/1-12/8

Sunday
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